CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released
06/24/2022 thru  06/27/2022

Date Booked In Date Released Cell

Inmate Name

ID Number

Age

05/05/2022 15:07 A

05/20/2022 19:28 A

06/17/2022 18:47 06/24/2022 18:48 C

04/12/2022 21:20 B

04/07/2022 01:49 B

06/24/2022  19:20 06/25/2022 12:49 REC

06/13/2022 01:44 06/26/2022 07:29 C

06/25/2022  19:45 C

06/26/2022 18:57 A

06/26/2022 10:18 06/26/2022 16:43 HOLD

06/26/2022  09:52 06/26/2022 16:33 HOLD

06/24/2022 19:04 06/25/2022 08:32 REC

06/24/2022 17:45 06/26/2022 09:43 B

06/24/2022 11:24 B

06/24/2022 19:15 06/25/2022 12:56 HOLD

06/24/2022 18:30 06/25/2022 12:43 REC

06/27/2022 23:47 HOLD

05/27/2022 13:10 B

Printed:  06/27/2022

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

01
02
03

01

01

01
02
03
04

01
02

01
02

01

01
02

01
02

01
02

01

01

01
02

01
02

01
02
03
04
05
06

01
02

ASAY,ANTHONY REY
WILLFUL INJURY-BODILY INJURY
INTERFERENCE WITH OFFICIAL ACT
ASSAULT W/BODILY INJURY
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD
ASSAULT W/BODILY INJURY
ARSON 1ST DEGREE
ATTEMPTED MURDER
ASSAULT W/BODILY INJURY
BAKER,BRYCE CHARLES ELIHUE
VEHICULAR HOMICIDE-OWI
DRIVE WRONG SIDE OF 2-WAY HWY
DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
BUBOLTZ,BRENDA JANE
JUDGMENT ENTRY/MITTIMUS

GEHLING,KYLE JOSEPH
FAIL TO APPEAR

GEHLING,MICHAEL DEAN
ATTEMPTED MURDER
WILLFUL INJURY-SERIOUS INJURY
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
VIOLATION OF PROBATION
HILLIGOSS,CAMERON CRAIG
BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<$10000
JESSEN,LYNNEA MARIE
JUDGMENT ENTRY/MITTIMUS

JORDAN,MASEN JADE
BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<810000
KARNS,ANTHONY RYAN
JUDGMENT ENTRY/MITTIMUS

LOGEMANN,CORBIN RAY
BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<$10000
MATA,CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER
THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<$10000
BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
PETTY,SIDNEY RAY
THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<8$10000
BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
PHYLON,SOPHIN
OWI- IST OFFENSE

ROWLAND,JEFFREY SCOTT
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

SCHWAB,SUMMER SUE

BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
THEFT 2ND DEGREE>3$1500<$310000

SCHWAB,TODD ALEXANDER

THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<$10000
BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE

SEAGLER,SHANE ROBERT
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
POSS <5GM METHAMPHETAMINE
POSS <5GM METHAMPHETAMINE
KEEP VEH OR PREMISE FOR CTRL S
VIOLATION OF PROBATION
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

WATKINS,DANTE JAMES

VIOLATION OF PROBATION
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

00015662

00011680

00004364

00012198

00012394

00015852

00015569

00015854

00009327

00015856

00015855

00007626

00013991

00015619

00015853

00015476

00015552

00014992

30

27

58

22

23

18

43

18

35
32

22

43

19

Page 1 of 2



Date Booked In

Date Released

Cell

Inmate Name

ID Number

Age

Printed:  06/27/2022

Beginning Population:

Bookings during period:

Releases during period:

Ending Population:

Page 2 of 2



