CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released

06/24/2022 thru 06/27/2022

Date Booked In	Date Released	Cell		Inmate Name	ID Number	Age
05/05/2022 15:07		A	01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08	ASAY,ANTHONY REY WILLFUL INJURY-BODILY INJURY INTERFERENCE WITH OFFICIAL ACT ASSAULT W/BODILY INJURY POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD ASSAULT W/BODILY INJURY ARSON 1ST DEGREE ATTEMPTED MURDER ASSAULT W/BODILY INJURY	00015662	30
05/20/2022 19:28		A	01 02 03	BAKER,BRYCE CHARLES ELIHUE VEHICULAR HOMICIDE-OWI DRIVE WRONG SIDE OF 2-WAY HWY DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION	00011680	27
06/17/2022 18:47	06/24/2022 18:48	С	01	BUBOLTZ,BRENDA JANE JUDGMENT ENTRYMITTIMUS	00004364	58
04/12/2022 21:20		В	01	GEHLING,KYLE JOSEPH FAIL TO APPEAR	00012198	22
04/07/2022 01:49		В	01 02 03 04	GEHLING,MICHAEL DEAN ATTEMPTED MURDER WILLFUL INJURY-SERIOUS INJURY POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00012394	20
06/24/2022 19:20	06/25/2022 12:49	REC	01 02	HILLIGOSS,CAMERON CRAIG BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE THEFT 2ND DEGREE>\$1500<\$10000	00015852	23
06/13/2022 01:44	06/26/2022 07:29	C	01	JESSEN,LYNNEA MARIE JUDGMENT ENTRY/MITTIMUS	00015569	29
06/25/2022 19:45		С	01 02	JORDAN,MASEN JADE BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE THEFT 2ND DEGREE>\$1500<\$10000	00015854	18
06/26/2022 18:57		A	01	KARNS,ANTHONY RYAN JUDGMENT ENTRY/MITTIMUS	00009327	43
06/26/2022 10:18	06/26/2022 16:43	HOLD	01 02	LOGEMANN,CORBIN RAY BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE THEFT 2ND DEGREE>\$1500<\$10000	00015856	20
06/26/2022 09:52	06/26/2022 16:33	HOLD	01 02	MATA,CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER THEFT 2ND DEGREE>\$1500<\$10000 BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE	00015855	18
06/24/2022 19:04	06/25/2022 08:32	REC	01 02	PETTY,SIDNEY RAY THEFT 2ND DEGREE>\$1500<\$10000 BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE	00007626	55
06/24/2022 17:45	06/26/2022 09:43	В	01	PHYLON,SOPHIN OWI- IST OFFENSE	00013991	35
06/24/2022 11:24		В	01	ROWLAND, JEFFREY SCOTT VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00015619	32
06/24/2022 19:15	06/25/2022 12:56	HOLD	01 02	SCHWAB,SUMMER SUE BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE THEFT 2ND DEGREE>\$1500<\$10000	00015853	22
06/24/2022 18:30	06/25/2022 12:43	REC	01 02	SCHWAB,TODD ALEXANDER THEFT 2ND DEGREE>\$1500<\$10000 BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE	00015476	19
06/27/2022 23:47		HOLD	01 02 03 04 05 06	SEAGLER,SHANE ROBERT PUBLIC INTOXICATION POSS < 5GM METHAMPHETAMINE POSS < 5GM METHAMPHETAMINE KEEP VEH OR PREMISE FOR CTRL S VIOLATION OF PROBATION VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00015552	43
05/27/2022 13:10		В	01 02	WATKINS,DANTE JAMES VIOLATION OF PROBATION VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00014992	19

Date Booked In	Date Released	Cell	Inmate Name	ID Number	Age
	Beginning Population:		7		
	Bookings during period:		11		
	Releases during period:		9		
	Ending Population:		9		

Printed: 06/27/2022 Page 2 of 2